


A la Carte Menu
S T A R T E R S

 
 

Confit Duck Bon Bons
Trio of homemade bon bons served 
with clementine jam.

Smothered stilton and pear tartlet, onion
jam, caramelised pear salsa & stilton crumb. 

Chicken Liver & Ardennes Pate 
With cracked black pepper, served with
toasted rustic bread & caramelised onion
chutney.

 

S I D E S
 

S T E A K S

 

 

 Skinny Fries 
Garlic Bread 

Thick Cut Chips
Buttered Greens 

Cherry Infused Duck Breast
Pan fried in mint oil accompanied by a cherry jus, served with dauphinoise &
tenderstem broccoli, topped with pine nuts.
Slow cooked Beef Short Rib
Served with salted buttery mashed potato, crispy kale & honey glazed carrots
with beef dripping gravy.
Roasted Seabass
Lemon butter roasted seabass served on a bed of sliced new potatoes,
pancetta and vegetable fricassee with beurre blanc sauce.  
Salmon en Croûte 
Salmon fillet encased in homemade pastry with creamed leeks, spinach,
shallots, and parsley, accompanied by buttery mash and a silky beurre blanc.
Please allow 25 minutes cooking time.
Roast Porchetta & Apple
Roasted in sage and garlic, with winter greens, colcannon mashed potato, with
apple sauce, finished with crispy crackling shards and a rich gravy.
Wild Mushroom Velouté Chicken Supreme 
Pan roasted chicken supreme, finished with thyme and garlic, accompanied by
green beans, truffle & parmesan fries, and a wild mushroom velouté.

Mozzarella & Tomato Salad
Garlic Butter Mushrooms

Stilton & Pear Tartlet 

Seared scallops in a white wine shallot
cream, with parmesan mashed potato 
& a wedge of lemon.

Coquilles St Jacques 

All steaks are served with garlic butter, thick cut chips, grilled mushroom &
tomato.

227g Rump    £26.95

227g Ribeye  £34.95

200g Fillet    £36.95

SIDES £8.95

Pan Seared Scallops 
Five Garlic Butter
King Prawns 

SAUCES  £3.95

Peppercorn
Béarnaise

SHARING STEAK BOARD - £120 
A feast of flavour, made to share.

With thick cut chips, skinny fries, salad, and pan 
seared scallops, king prawns, creamy garlic mushrooms, peppercorn &

béarnaise sauce.

£4.95 £6.95

B U R G E R S
Our P&F Signature steaks,hand-selected from the finest rare-breed British
cattle and matured for a minimum of 21 days, deliver an unparalleled depth

of flavour and craftsmanship, offering one of the finest steak experiences in
the country, proudly presented by The Buckingham Butcher.

Moules & Frites
In a creamy white wine sauce served with signature fries and crusty bread. 
Vegan Wellington
Roasted root vegetables in a vegan pastry served with buttery mashed potato and
winter greens. 
Lamb Shank
With buttery mashed potato & roasted vegetables, served with rich red
wine gravy.
Fish & Chips
Beer battered fish, thick cut chips, minted mushy peas & tartar sauce. 
Chicken, Leek & Ham Hock Pie
Homemade Pie served with buttery mashed potato,  winter greens and rich gravy.
Steak & Ale Pie
Homemade Pie with Charles Wells Tribute Ale, served with thick cut chips or
buttery mashed potato & seasonal vegetables 
Chicken Caesar Salad
Grilled chicken breast, crunchy lettuce, homemade croutons, anchovies, boiled
egg, caesar sauce and parmesan shavings.
Fusilli con Funghi
Porcini mushrooms, garlic & white wine cream sauce with a hint of truffle oil. With
parmesan shavings. Add chicken breast for £3

Includes 227g Rump, 227g Rib Eye, 200g Fillet  

All our burgers are served in a brioche bun with fries & our
signature slaw.

The Prime Stack 
Sliced rump steak with crispy onions, salad, fried egg &
peppercorn sauce.

The Curried Buttermilk Burger
Tikka buttermilk chicken burger, spiced Indian slaw, mango
mayonnaise, onion bhaji

 The Halo Burger 
BeyondMeat plant based patties, beetroot relish, lettuce, tomato,
house burger sauce

The Anchor Burger 
Beef patty, smoked applewood cheese, smoked bacon, &
American style house relish

B U R G E R  B O A R D
£44.95

Choose your favourite burgers and enjoy a selection of 6,
served slider-style in soft mini brioche buns. Paired with your

choice of skinny fries or thick cut chips, crispy onion rings, fresh
salad, & our signature slaw

Teriyaki Chicken Skewers
Free range chicken thigh skewer,
served with lime, chilli, sesame & soy
dipping sauce

S I G N A T U R E  S E L E C T I O N  S E A S O N A L  S P E C I A L S  

In a creamy, garlic and white wine
sauce served with crusty bread.  

Moules 
Served on rustic bread with parmesan 
and mixed leaf.

Medley of Mushroom BruschettaFrench Onion Soup
Rich caramelised onion broth, served
with toasted parmesan sourdough slice.

Chefs Recommendation Medium to Well Done 

Chefs Recommendation Medium Rare 

Chefs Recommendation Medium Rare 

Onion Rings
Creamy Mash
House Salad

Roasted Vegetables

Truffle & Parmesan Fries
Dauphinoise Potato

£7.95

£9.95 £9.95£9.95

£9.95£9.95 £10.95

£13.95

£21.95

£29.95

£19.95

£20.95

£21.95

£17.95

£19.95

£21.95

£18.95

£18.95

£18.95

£25.95

£29.95

£23.95

£24.95

£24.95

£24.95

£20.95

Almost there, sailor! Head to About Us and enter the secret code: FeastAtTheAnchor:  in the form to claim your prize. 
The treasure is within your grasp




