

Celebrate Autumn & Winter at The Anchor

A traditional pub serving contemporary British food.



Ala Carte Menu

A la Carte Menu

STARTERS

French Onion Soup	£7.95	Medley of Mushroom Bruschetta	£9.95	Stilton & Pear Tartlet	£9.95	Moules	£10.95
Rich caramelised onion broth, served with toasted parmesan sourdough slice.		Served on rustic bread with parmesan and mixed leaf.		Smothered stilton and pear tartlet, onion jam, caramelised pear salsa & stilton crumb.		In a creamy, garlic and white wine sauce served with crusty bread.	
Teriyaki Chicken Skewers	£9.95	Chicken Liver & Ardennes Pate	£9.95	Confit Duck Bon Bons	£9.95	Coquilles St Jacques	£13.95
Free range chicken thigh skewer, served with lime, chilli, sesame & soy dipping sauce		With cracked black pepper, served with toasted rustic bread & caramelised onion chutney.		Trio of homemade bon bons served with clementine jam.		Seared scallops in a white wine shallot cream, with parmesan mashed potato & a wedge of lemon.	

SEASONAL SPECIALS

Cherry Infused Duck Breast	£25.95
Pan fried in mint oil accompanied by a cherry jus, served with dauphinoise & tenderstem broccoli, topped with pine nuts.	
Slow cooked Beef Short Rib	£29.95
Served with salted buttery mashed potato, crispy kale & honey glazed carrots with beef dripping gravy.	
Roasted Seabass	£23.95
Lemon butter roasted seabass served on a bed of sliced new potatoes, pancetta and vegetable fricassee with beurre blanc sauce.	
Salmon en Croûte	£24.95
Salmon fillet encased in homemade pastry with creamed leeks, spinach, shallots, and parsley, accompanied by buttery mash and a silky beurre blanc. Please allow 25 minutes cooking time.	
Roast Porchetta & Apple	£24.95
Roasted in sage and garlic, with winter greens, colcannon mashed potato, with apple sauce, finished with crispy crackling shards and a rich gravy.	
Wild Mushroom Velouté Chicken Supreme	£24.95
Pan roasted chicken supreme, finished with thyme and garlic, accompanied by green beans, truffle & parmesan fries, and a wild mushroom velouté.	

SIGNATURE SELECTION

Moules & Frites	£21.95
In a creamy white wine sauce served with signature fries and crusty bread.	
Vegan Wellington	£20.95
Roasted root vegetables in a vegan pastry served with buttery mashed potato and winter greens.	
Lamb Shank	£29.95
With buttery mashed potato & roasted vegetables, served with rich red wine gravy.	
Fish & Chips	£19.95
Beer battered fish, thick cut chips, minted mushy peas & tartar sauce.	
Chicken, Leek & Ham Hock Pie	£20.95
Homemade Pie served with buttery mashed potato, winter greens and rich gravy.	
Steak & Ale Pie	£21.95
Homemade Pie with Charles Wells Tribute Ale, served with thick cut chips or buttery mashed potato & seasonal vegetables	
Chicken Caesar Salad	£17.95
Grilled chicken breast, crunchy lettuce, homemade croutons, anchovies, boiled egg, caesar sauce and parmesan shavings.	
Fusilli con Funghi	£19.95
Porcini mushrooms, garlic & white wine cream sauce with a hint of truffle oil. With parmesan shavings. Add chicken breast for £3	

STEAKS

Our P&F Signature steaks, hand-selected from the finest rare-breed British cattle and matured for a minimum of 21 days, deliver an unparalleled depth of flavour and craftsmanship, offering one of the finest steak experiences in the country, proudly presented by The Buckingham Butcher.

All steaks are served with garlic butter, thick cut chips, grilled mushroom & tomato.

227g Rump	£26.95
Chefs Recommendation Medium to Well Done	
227g Ribeye	£34.95
Chefs Recommendation Medium Rare	

200g Fillet £36.95

Chefs Recommendation Medium Rare

SHARING STEAK BOARD - £120

A feast of flavour, made to share.

Includes 227g Rump, 227g Rib Eye, 200g Fillet

With thick cut chips, skinny fries, salad, and pan seared scallops, king prawns, creamy garlic mushrooms, peppercorn & béarnaise sauce.

£4.95

Skinny Fries
Garlic Bread
Thick Cut Chips
Buttered Greens

Onion Rings
Creamy Mash
House Salad
Roasted Vegetables

SIDES

£6.95

Mozzarella & Tomato Salad
Garlic Butter Mushrooms

Truffle & Parmesan Fries
Dauphinoise Potato

BURGER BOARD

£44.95

Choose your favourite burgers and enjoy a selection of 6, served slider-style in soft mini brioche buns. Paired with your choice of skinny fries or thick cut chips, crispy onion rings, fresh salad, & our signature slaw

Almost there, sailor! Head to About Us and enter the secret code: **FeastAtTheAnchor:** in the form to claim your prize.

The treasure is within your grasp